COGHILL, CHAIR

NEW PAPERS

2025-2646 Resolution authorizing the Mayor and the Director of Public Safety to enter into an 

Agreement or Agreements with five organizations to act as Stop the Violence 

community anchor institutions, at a total cost not to exceed TWO MILLION SIX 

HUNDRED TWENTY-EIGHT THOUSAND, SEVEN HUNDRED TEN 

DOLLARS AND FORTY CENTS ($2,628,710.40) over three years.

2025-2646 Cover Letter - Letter - STV

2025-2646 -2025-RFP-274 Community Anchor Institutions

2025-2646 Waiver letter-A Giving Heart

2025-2646 Waiver letter-Center of Life

2025-2646 Waiver letter-Helping Ourselves Produce Excellence for Tomorrow, Inc

[...]

2025-2676 Resolution authorizing the City of Pittsburgh to enter into a Professional Services 

Agreement(s) with Experian for third party administration of the City of Pittsburgh's 

liabilities under the Pennsylvania Unemployment Compensation Act for four years of 

services, at a cost not to exceed Thirty-Seven Thousand Dollars ($37,000.00).

2025-2676 Cover Letter-Council_Letter_Experian_signed

Summary 2025-2676

Attachments:

NEW PAPERS

2025-2645 Resolution amending Resolution 893 of 2024, which authorized the City of Pittsburgh 

to enter into a Professional Services Agreement(s) and/or Contract(s) with UPMC 

Benefit Management Services, Inc., d/b/a WorkPartners EAP Life Solutions. This will 

extend the term by one year increasing the not to exceed amount by Forty-Nine 

Thousand Five Hundred Dollars ($49,500.00), for a new total cost not to exceed 

One Hundred Forty-Eight Thousand Five Hundred Dollars ($148,500.00).

2025-2645 Cover Letter -Council Letter Amended

2025-2645 -Memo

Summary 2025-2645

Attachments:

LAND USE AND ECONOMIC DEVELOPMENT COMMITTEE, MR. 

WILSON, CHAIR

DEFERRED PAPERS

2025-2467 Ordinance supplementing the Pittsburgh Code of Ordinances, Title Nine:

[...]

Performance, on behalf of the City of Pittsburgh, to enter into an agreement or 

agreements or amendments thereto with Symago LLC for Geographic Information 

Systems (GIS) Enterprise and ArcGIS OnLine (AGOL) Support, to provide GIS 

Enterprise Administrator support for ArcGIS, at a cost not-to-exceed Forty-Nine 

Thousand Nine Hundred Dollars ($49,900) over one year.

2025-2677 Cover Letter-Symago REVISED legislation letter 12-15-25 - signed

Summary 2025-2677

Attachments:

INTERGOVERNMENTAL  AND EDUCATIONAL AFFAIRS COMMITTEE, 

MR. MOSLEY, CHAIR

SUPPLEMENTAL - NEW PAPERS

2025-2682 Resolution authorizing: